Bystronic® is a registered trademark of Bystronic Laser AG. Richardson Electronics, Ltd. is not associated with Bystronic Laser AG, and the use of
the Bystronic names, trademarks and part numbers in this catalogue are for identification and compatibility purposes only.  All parts advertised
for sale in this catalog are made for and/or by Richardson Electronics, Ltd.
2015 Richardson Electronics CO2 Laser Consumables Catalog
Europe
AsiaEu
rope
BYSTRONIC®

10 3-11071 RMB473/NUT Fastener Nut
11 3-02291 RNB474/B Nozzle Body
12 3-05497 RNB432/B Nozzle Body
13 2-08701 RNB471/B Nozzle Body
14 2-10837-1 RNB495/B Nozzle Body
15 3-06035 RMB440/TD Teflon Insulating Disk
16 3-03663 RMB469/TD Teflon Insulating Disk (formerly 3-02951)
Call
Richardson Electronics | www.rellaser.com | laser@rell.com | See Last Page For Local Sales Offices
Bystronic® is a registered trademark of Bystronic Laser AG. Richardson Electronics, Ltd. is not associated with Bystronic Laser AG.
The use of the Bystronic names, trademarks and part numbers in this catalogue are for identification and compatibility purposes only.
All parts advertised for sale in this catalog are made for and/or by Richardson Electronics, Ltd.
                                           2015 Rev.1                5
Consumables for Bystronic® BY Series Lasers
Outline No. OEM No. Order No. DESCRIPTION Price*
3-01894 RNB403/10 Nozzle 1.0mm                         (10)
3-01895 RNB404/125 Nozzle 1.25mm                       (12)
3-01896 RNB405/15 Nozzle 1.5mm                         (15)
3-01899 RNB408/10 Nozzle 1.0mm                         (H10)
3-01900 RNB409/125 Nozzle 1.25mm                       (H12)
3-01901 RNB410/15 Nozzle 1.5mm                         (H15)
3-01902 RNB411/175 Nozzle 1.75mm                       (H17)
3-01903 RNB412/20 Nozzle 2.0mm                         (H20)
3-01905 RNB413/10 Nozzle 1.0mm                         (K10)
3-01906 RNB414/125 Nozzle 1.25mm                       (K12)
3-01907 RNB415/15 Nozzle 1.5mm                         (K15)
3-01908 RNB416/175 Nozzle 1.75mm                       (K17)
3-01909 RNB417/20 Nozzle 2.0mm                         (K20)
3-04274 RNB426/25 Nozzle 2.5mm                         (K25)
3-01910 RNB418/10 Nozzle 1.0mm                         (HK 10)
3-01911 RNB419/125 Nozzle 1.25mm                       (HK 12)
3-01912 RNB420/15 Nozzle 1.5mm                         (HK 15)
3-01913 RNB421/175 Nozzle 1.75mm                       (HK 17)
3-01914 RNB422/20 Nozzle 2.0mm                         (HK 20)
3-03854 RNB423/25 Nozzle 2.5mm                         (HK 25)
3-06112 RNB425/30 Nozzle 3.0mm                         (HK 30)
na RNB424/35 Nozzle 3.5mm                         (HK 35)
Outline drawings on the following page
3-01894 RNB403/10C Nozzle 1.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (10)
3-01895 RNB404/125C Nozzle 1.25mm Hard Chromium Plated            (12)
3-01896 RNB405/15C Nozzle 1.5mm Hard Chromium Plated              (15)
3-01899 RNB408/10C Nozzle 1.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (H10)
3-01900 RNB409/125C Nozzle 1.25mm Hard Chromium Plated            (H12)
3-01901 RNB410/15C Nozzle 1.5mm Hard Chromium Plated              (H15)
3-01902 RNB411/175C Nozzle 1.75mm Hard Chromium Plated            (H17)
3-01903 RNB412/20C Nozzle 2.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (H20)
3-01905 RNB413/10C Nozzle 1.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (K10)
3-01906 RNB414/125C Nozzle 1.25mm Hard Chromium Plated            (K12)
3-01907 RNB415/15C Nozzle 1.5mm Hard Chromium Plated              (K15)
3-01908 RNB416/175C Nozzle 1.75mm Hard Chromium Plated            (K17)
3-01909 RNB417/20C Nozzle 2.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (K20)
3-04274 RNB426/25C Nozzle 2.5mm Hard Chromium Plated              (K25)
3-01910 RNB418/10C Nozzle 1.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (HK 10)
3-01911 RNB419/125C Nozzle 1.25mm Hard Chromium Plated            (HK 12)
3-01912 RNB420/15C Nozzle 1.5mm Hard Chromium Plated              (HK 15)
3-01913 RNB421/175C Nozzle 1.75mm Hard Chromium Plated            (HK 17)
3-01914 RNB422/20C Nozzle 2.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (HK 20)
3-03854 RNB423/25C Nozzle 2.5mm Hard Chromium Plated              (HK 25)
3-06112 RNB425/30C Nozzle 3.0mm Hard Chromium Plated              (HK 30)
na RNB424/35C Nozzle 3.5mm Hard Chromium Plated              (HK 35)
Outline drawings on the following page
17
Hard Chromium Plated Nozzles (Sold in packages of 10)
19
19
17
17
Call
Call
Standard Copper Nozzles (Sold in packages of 10)
19
19
17
Richardson Electronics | www.rellaser.com | laser@rell.com | See Last Page For Local Sales Offices
Bystronic® is a registered trademark of Bystronic Laser AG. Richardson Electronics, Ltd. is not associated with Bystronic Laser AG.
The use of the Bystronic names, trademarks and part numbers in this catalogue are for identification and compatibility purposes only.
All parts advertised for sale in this catalog are made for and/or by Richardson Electronics, Ltd.
                                           2015 Rev.1                6
Consumables for Bystronic® BY Series Lasers
Outline No. OEM No. Order No. DESCRIPTION Price*
3-16058 RNB428/10D Double Nozzle 1.0mm                      (NK10 or NK10-15)
3-16059 RNB429/12D Double Nozzle 1.2mm                      (NK 12 or NK12-15)
3-16060 RNB430/15D Double Nozzle 1.5mm                      (NK15 or NK15-15)
3-14317 RNB431/17D Double Nozzle 1.7mm                      (NK17 or NK17-15)
3-14318 RNB432/20D Double Nozzle 2.0mm                      (NK20 or NK20-15)
3-14319 RNB433/25D Double Nozzle 2.5mm                      (NK25 or NK25-15)
3-16256 RNB433/25DA Double Nozzle 2.5mm                      (NK25A or NK25-20)
3-16061 RNB435/30D Double Nozzle 3.0mm                      (NK30 or NK30-17)
3-16257 RNB435/30DA Double Nozzle 3.0mm                      (NK30A or NK30-20)
na RNB434/35D Double Nozzle 3.5mm                      (NK35 or NL35-30)
3-16058 RNB418/10DC Double Nozzle 1.0mm Hard Chromium Plated
3-16059 RNB419/12DC Double Nozzle 1.2mm Hard Chromium Plated
3-16060 RNB420/15DC Double Nozzle 1.5mm Hard Chromium Plated
3-14317 RNB421/17DC Double Nozzle 1.7mm Hard Chromium Plated
3-14318 RNB422/20DC Double Nozzle 2.0mm Hard Chromium Plated
3-14319 RNB423/25DC Double Nozzle 2.5mm Hard Chromium Plated
3-16256 RNB423/25DACDouble Nozzle 2.5mm Hrd Chromium Plated
3-16061 RNB425/30DC Double Nozzle 3.0mm Hard Chromium Plated
3-16257 RNB425/30DACDouble Nozzle 3.0mm Hrd Chromium Plated
na RNB424/35DC Double Nozzle 3.5mm Hard Chromium Plated
Standard Copper Nozzles  (Sold in packages of 10)
18
Hard Chromium Plated Nozzles (Sold in packages of 10)
18